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About ALLSHENG
Hangzhou Allsheng Instruments Co.,Ltd. was established in 2006, Allsheng company is a 

professional engaged in laboratory instrument, molecular biology instrument and medical 

equipment for R&D, production, sales and services enterprises. Our company is located in

Hangzhou city, China and employs more than 110 persons.

With strong R&D and senior management team, Allsheng products win a good reputation 

from the market. Benefit from its unique design and superior performance, you can easily 

find Allsheng's products in Europe, U.S.A., Southeast Asia, Korea, Japan, the Middle East, 

and so on.

Biological Sample Pre-Processing Equipments

Nucleic Acid Purification System, Homogenizer System, and Plate Sealer etc.

Molecular Biology Instruments

Micro-Spectrophotometer, Plate Reader and Washer, FISH Hybridization, Fluorometer,

Tube Luminometer, Test Strip Reader, etc.

Laboratory Instruments

Dry Bath Incubator, Thermo Shaker Incubator, Orbital Shaker, Centrifuge, Bacti-Cinerator 

and Beads Sterilizer, Sample Concentration etc..

Medical Equipment

Gel Card Incubator and Centrifuge, Elisa Reader and Washer

Our Products Focused On:

Our Advantage:

Customization

Complete certification and patent designed

Compliance with advanced world standards and requirements

Superior after-sale services

ISO9001 / ISO13485 and CE certificates

– L i f e S c i e n c e –



Model

Temp. Control Range

Timer Range

Temp. Control Accuracy

Display Accuracy

Heating Time(25 to 57°C)

Dimensions (mm)

Weight

RT.+5°C~80°C

1min-99h59min

±0.5°C

±0.1°C

≤6min

110 x 150 x 80

0.5kg

RT.+5°C~100°C

1min-99h59min

±0.5°C

±0.1°C

≤6min

120 x 152 x 112

0.85kg

Code  

AS-09020-00

AS-09030-00

Code

AS-09021-01

AS-09021-02

AS-09021-03

AS-09021-04

AS-09021-05

AS-09021-06

AS-09021-07

AS-09021-08

Description

Type

A-MiniT-1

B-MiniT-1

C-MiniT-1

D-MiniT-1

E-MiniT-1

F-MiniT-1

G-MiniT-1

H-MiniT-1

Description

15 x Φ10mm

15 x Φ12mm

6 x Φ15mm

6 x Φ16mm

24 x Φ8.8mm

18 x Φ9mm

12 x Φ12.5mm

6 x Φ16.5mm

 

1. LCD display

2. User can set the incubating temperature and time.

3. Exact correspondence of the set and actual temperature

4. It is easy to set up and use

5. The Incubator has many wells for placement of the biological

    indicator vials and the wells can be custom-made. 

Description

Features  

Specification

Ordering information

No.

01

02

Accessories

No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Biological Indicator Incubator
CarnisMiniT Series

CarnisMiniT-1

Both of them are compact, tabletop incubator.

designed for temperature incubation of the EO Biological Indicators. 

The CarnisMiniT-1 and CarnisMiniT-3 Biological Indicator Incubator are 

CarnisMiniT-3

CarnisMiniT-1 CarnisMiniT-3

 

 

CarnisMiniT-1, AC220~240V, 60Hz, 0.5A

CarnisMiniT-3, AC220~240V, 60Hz, 0.5A


