



Biological Indicator Incubator

LIFE SCIENCE

Alpinum Prazision Austria GmbH & Co. KG



- Life Science -



CarnisMiniT Series Biological Indicator Incubator



CarnisMiniT-1



CarnisMiniT-3

Description

The CarnisMiniT-1 and CarnisMiniT-3 Biological Indicator Incubator are designed fortemperature incubation of the EO Biological Indicators. Both of them arecompact, tabletop incubator.

Features

- 1. LCD display
- 2. User can set the incubating temperature and time.
- 3. Exact correspondence of the set and actual temperature
- 4. It is easy to set up and use
- 5. The Incubator has many wells for placement of the biological
 - indicator vials and the wells can be custom-made.

Specification		
Model	CarnisMiniT-1	CarnisMiniT-3
Temp. Control Range	RT.+5°C~80°C	RT.+5°C~100°C
Timer Range	1min-99h59min	1min-99h59min
Temp. Control Accuracy	±0.5°C	±0.5°C
Display Accuracy	±0.1°C	±0.1°C
Heating Time(25 to 57°C)	≤6min	≤6min
Dimensions (mm)	110 x 150 x 80	120 x 152 x 112
Weight	0.5kg	0.85kg

Ordering	Ordering information				
No.	Code	Description			
01	AS-09020-00	CarnisMiniT-1, AC220~240V, 60Hz, 0.5A			
02	AS-09030-00	CarnisMiniT-3, AC220~240V, 60Hz, 0.5A			
Access	sories				
No.	Code	Туре	Description		
01	AS-09021-01	A-MiniT-1	15 x Φ10mm		
02	AS-09021-02	B-MiniT-1	15 x Ф12mm		
03	AS-09021-03	C-MiniT-1	6 x Φ15mm		
04	AS-09021-04	D-MiniT-1	6 x Φ16mm		
05	AS-09021-05	E-MiniT-1	24 x Φ8.8mm		
06	AS-09021-06	F-MiniT-1	18 x Ф9mm		
07	AS-09021-07	G-MiniT-1	12 x Φ12.5mm		
08	AS-09021-08	H-MiniT-1	6 x Φ16.5mm		